INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFix
Ultima
The only pipe support for B-s1, d0
ArmaFlex systems with low smoke
requirements
Increased safety through superior fire performance
and reduced smoke density

110 114 6,00 UDP13(9)-110/114 13 7612207414899 12 piece PCX 133/137 10 piece
125 6,00 UDP13(9)-125 13 7612207414905 12 piece PCX 145/152 10 piece
133 140 6,00 UDP13(9)-133/140 13 7612207414912 12 piece PCX 145/152 10 piece
160 6,00 UDP13(9)-160 13 7612207414837 9 piece PCX 190 10 piece
165 168 6,00 UDP13(9)-165/168 13 7612207414844 9 piece PCX 199 10 piece
Pipe support – donut type
19 mm Related pipe clamp
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe OD
[mm]
Maximum
permissible
distance [m]
Item Insulation
thickness [mm]
EAN Content [quantity] Item Content [quantity]
10 12 2,00 UDP19-10/12 19 7612207414851 28 piece PCX 038/041 25 piece
15 18 2,00 UDP19-15/18 19 7612207414868 28 piece PCX 047/052 25 piece
22 25 2,75 UDP19-22/25 19 7612207414875 28 piece PCX 054/058 25 piece
28 30 3,00 UDP19-28/30 19 7612207414882 28 piece PCX 059/063 25 piece
35 38 3,50 UDP19-35/38 19 7612207414691 24 piece PCX 063/068 25 piece
42 45 3,75 UDP19-42/45 19 7612207414707 24 piece PCX 068/073 10 piece
48 4,25 UDP19-48 19 7612207414714 24 piece PCX 072/080 10 piece
54 57 4,25 UDP19-54/57 19 7612207414653 24 piece PCX 082/085 10 piece
60 64 4,75 UDP19-60/64 19 7612207414660 20 piece PCX 088/092 10 piece
76 80 5,50 UDP19-76/80 19 7612207414721 16 piece PCX 099/103 10 piece
89 6,00 UDP19-89 19 7612207414738 12 piece PCX 112/118 10 piece
102 108 6,00 UDP19-102/108 19 7612207414677 12 piece PCX 133/137 10 piece
110 114 6,00 UDP19-110/114 19 7612207414684 12 piece PCX 137/142 10 piece
76/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Pipe support – donut type
19 mm Related pipe clamp
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe OD
[mm]
Maximum
permissible
distance [m]
Item Insulation
thickness [mm]
EAN Content [quantity] Item Content [quantity]
133 140 6,00 UDP19-133/140 19 7612207414776 12 piece PCX 164/169 10 piece
165 168 6,00 UDP19-165/168 19 7612207414790 6 piece PCX 206 10 piece
180 6,00 UDP19-180 19 7612207414806 3 piece - -
204 6,00 UDP19-204 19 7612207414813 4 piece - -
216 219 6,00 UDP19-216/219 19 7612207414820 4 piece - -
254 6,00 UDP19-254 19 7612207414752 3 piece - -
267 273 6,00 UDP19-267/273 19 7612207414769 3 piece - -
356 4,20 UDP19-356 19 7612207414561 6 piece - -
Pipe support – donut type
25 mm Related pipe clamp
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe OD
[mm]
Maximum
permissible
distance [m]
Item Insulation
thickness [mm]
EAN Content [quantity] Item Content [quantity]
15 18 2,00 UDP25-15/18 25 7612207414578 28 piece PCX 059/063 25 piece
22 25 2,75 UDP25-22/25 25 7612207414585 28 piece PCX 063/068 25 piece
28 30 3,00 UDP25-28/30 25 7612207414615 28 piece PCX 068/073 10 piece
34 38 3,50 UDP25-35/38 25 7612207414622 24 piece PCX 072/080 10 piece
42 45 3,75 UDP25-42/45 25 7612207414592 24 piece PCX 082/085 10 piece
48 4,25 UDP25-48 25 7612207414608 24 piece PCX 088/092 10 piece
54 57 4,75 UDP25-54/57 25 7612207414639 24 piece PCX 092/099 10 piece
60 64 4,75 UDP25-60/64 25 7612207414646 20 piece PCX 099/103 10 piece
76 80 5,50 UDP25-76/80 25 7612207414516 16 piece PCX 112/118 10 piece
89 6,00 UDP25-89 25 7612207414509 12 piece PCX 137/142 10 piece
110 114 6,00 UDP25-110/114 25 7612207414523 12 piece PCX 159/164 10 piece
133 140 6,00 UDP25-133/140 25 7612207414530 12 piece PCX 190 10 piece
160 6,00 UDP25-160 25 7612207414486 6 piece PCX 206 10 piece
165 168 6,00 UDP25-165/168 25 7612207414493 6 piece PCX 222 10 piece
204 6,00 UDP25-204 25 7612207414554 4 piece - -
216 219 6,00 UDP25-216/219 25 7612207414431 4 piece - -
254 6,00 UDP25-254 25 7612207414479 3 piece - -
267 273 6,00 UDP25-267/273 25 7612207414455 3 piece - -
306 6,00 UDP25-306 25 7612207414462 1 piece - -
324 4,20 UDP25-324 25 7612207414387 1 piece - -
356 4,20 UDP25-356 25 7612207414394 3 piece - -
406 4,20 UDP25-406 25 7612207414400 6 piece - -
457 3,70 UDP25-457 25 7612207414417 4 piece - -
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /77
Pipe support – donut type
32 mm Related pipe clamp
Pipe Ø [mm] Maximum
permissible
distance [m]
Item Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [quantity] Item Content [quantity]
12 2,00 UDP32-10/12 32 7612207533552 20 piece PCX 068/073 10 piece
18 2,00 UDP32-15/18 32 7612207533569 20 piece PCX 072/080 10 piece
22 2,75 UDP32-22/25 32 7612207533576 20 piece PCX 072/080 10 piece
28 3,00 UDP32-28/30 32 7612207533583 20 piece PCX 082/085 10 piece
35 3,50 UDP32-35/38 32 7612207533736 16 piece PCX 092/099 10 piece
42 3,75 UDP32-42/45 32 7612207533590 16 piece PCX 099/103 10 piece
48 4,25 UDP32-48 32 7612207533606 16 piece PCX 099/103 10 piece
60 4,75 UDP32-60/64 32 7612207533651 12 piece PCX 112/118 10 piece
76 5,50 UDP32-76/80 32 7612207533613 12 piece PCX 133/137 10 piece
89 6,00 UDP32-89 32 7612207533620 12 piece PCX 145/152 10 piece
114 6,00 UDP32-110/114 32 7612207533637 12 piece PCX 168/173 10 piece
140 6,00 UDP32-133/140 32 7612207529180 8 piece PCX 199 10 piece
168 6,00 UDP32-165/168 32 7612207533668 5 piece PCX 231 10 piece
78/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE